


OAKWOOD GORILLAS
Girls JV Volleyball Schedule
2019-20
[bookmark: _GoBack]as of 08/29/19

	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Time

	Sat, July 20
	Channel Islands HS
	Channel Islands HS
	CANCELLED

	
	
	
	

	Sat, July 27
	Channel Islands HS
	Channel Islands HS
	8:00 AM

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Aug 19
	Brentwood
	Oakwood School
	CANCELLED

	Wed, Aug 21
	Campbell Hall
	Oakwood School
	3:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Aug 29
	Harvard Westlake
	Harvard Westlake
	4:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Sept 4
	*Holy Martyrs
	Oakwood School
	4:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Fri, Sept 13
	*Holy Martyrs
	Holy Martyrs
	5:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Sept 17
	*Milken
	Milken
	4:30 PM

	Thurs, Sept 19
	*Buckley
	Oakwood School
	4:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Sept 26
	*Archer School for Girls
	Park Century
	5:00 PM

	Sat, Sept 28
	Providence Tournament
	Providence HS
	8:00 AM

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Oct 3
	*Milken
	Oakwood School
	4:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Oct 10
	*Buckley
	Buckley
	5:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Oct 16
	*Archer School for Girls
	Oakwood School
	4:00 PM

	Thurs, Oct 17
	Dig Pink Tournament
	Milken
	3:00 PM




Head Coach:		Danetta Boykin	
Assistant Coach:		Ashley Jenkins
Athletic Director:  		Steve Smith
Principal:			William Perkins Tift
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